
CAMPUS SAFETY AUTHORITIES (CSAs) 

Title Name Contact Information 

VP of Finance and Business 

Affairs 

Tom Arendt tomarendt@scuhs.edu; 

 562-902-3355 

VP of Operations; Chief of 

Staff 

Chuck Sweet chucksweet@scuhs.edu;  

562-902-3305 

Assistant Provost Dr. Jonathon Egan jonathonegan@scuhs.edu;  

562-902-3433 

Dean of the Department of 

Acupuncture and Chinese 

Medicine 

Dr. Jenny Yu jennyyu@scuhs.edu;  

562-902-3359 

Assistant Provost Dr. Michael Ramcharan michaelramcharan@scuhs.edu; 

562-902-3144 

AVP for Student Affairs Shelby Gugel  shelbygugel@scuhs.edu 

562-947-8755 

AVP for Auxiliary 

Operations; Title IX 

Coordinator 

Joseph Eggleston josepheggleston@scuhs.edu; 

562-902-3357 

Director of UHC 

Operations 

Lou Ann Keroak louannkeroak@scuhs.edu 
 562-947-8755 

HR Generalist  Cindy Scheibel  cindyscheibel@scuhs.edu 

562-947-8755 

ASO Dean Sam Sadri samanehsadri@scuhs.edu; 

562-947-8755 

ASO Advisor Rose Ann Towers roseanntowers@scuhs.edu; 

562-947-8755 
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